
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x929t6viqk.

2 606930 antonio.salvatore@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Antonio Salvatore yes lrX0x9snsd5ybD.

3 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9tzdReMg6.

4 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9gx9etSBg.

5 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9s5EkqWbN.

6 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9J0JFsf8Z.

7 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9BSPrnTq7.

8 piana.agnese@gmail.com Agnese Piana yes lrX0x9dUgoP6Q7.

9 alessandro@dorini.it ALESSANDRO DORINI yes lrX0x9BSF9mlTh.

10 andrea3monaco@gmail.co
m

Andrea Monaco yes lrX0x9oAUfrLzM.

11 ann.me@tiscali.it Anna Meli yes lrX0x9Da1h99BL.

12 c.tosipamphili@gmail.com Clara Tosi Pamphili yes lrX0x968OYZCro.

13 macclaudia@inwind.it Claudia Maccari yes lrX0x9hL7T5ln6.

14 press@claudiachiari.com Claudia Chiari yes lrX0x9g82cwpP2.

15 daniela.sassi@gmail.com Daniela Sassi yes lrX0x9zM7QVAei.

16 e.tosibrandi@unibo.it Elisa Tosi Brandi yes lrX0x9inPnPbbs.
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18 gemmasava@hotmail.it Gemma Savastano yes lrX0x9IkQQLqbf.

19 gianna.calabrese@gmail.c
om

Gianna Calabrese yes lrX0x90cb1V3Ts.

20 ing.calmo@gmail.com Girolamo Calmo yes lrX0x9rRoqt0H7.

21 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9elTzLI2l.

22 trjman@outlook.com Ljudmila Trjakina yes lrX0x9CGpT5KJp.

23 loredana.cacace@unimerc
atorum.it

Loredana Cacace yes lrX0x95EkkW5xk.

24 loredana7151@gmail.com Loredana Fiorillo yes lrX0x9IS1eGrWu.

25 lucataramelli@gmail.com Luca Taramelli yes lrX0x9Fdrb8CK4.

26 lucia.piastra@cultura.gov.it Lucia Piastra yes lrX0x9nmcdSB18.

27 lucua.baracchini@gmail.co
m

Lucia Baracchini yes lrX0x9KdQJz5Ot.

28 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M. Beatrice ARTIZZU yes lrX0x9B0uPJciz.

29 mgianfranceschi@alice.it Marco Gianfranceschi yes lrX0x9YBCJ9ug8.

30 margherita.porena2@unibo
.it

Margherita Porena yes lrX0x9iqX6gS6u.

31 m.pasut10@gmail.com Margherita Pasut yes lrX0x9Hp0EoBbO.

32 mrasorrentino1@gmail.co
m

Maria Sorrentino yes lrX0x9U11sR7ob.

33 mros.russo@libero.it Maria Russo yes lrX0x9g5uoO7G8.

34 mctpalazzo@gmail.com Maria Caterina Palazzo yes lrX0x9B8xCosqM.

35 calabromd@gmail.com MARIA DOMENICA CALABRO' yes lrX0x9z2Znc2Ho.

36 marina.saporito2@gmail.co
m

Marina Saporito yes lrX0x9OiYt9mBV.
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37 marta.graziani2018@gmail.
com

Marta Graziani yes lrX0x9Yp1a23fL.

38 annameli@fermieredia.edu
.it

Meli Anna yes lrX0x923h9lh88.

39 avv.muttini@gmail.com Micaela Muttini yes lrX0x9g2p6uyHK.

40 mirellalittardi1965@gmail.c
om

Mirella Littardi yes lrX0x9Ct59hQnK.

41 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9456424Jh.

42 paola.discanno@gmail.co
m

Paola Di Scanno yes lrX0x9x2SkkVKy.

43 raimondocviernes@gmail.c
om

Raimondo Viernes yes lrX0x9IWkdrc2S.

44 cardani.709355@studenti.u
niroma1.it

Roberto Cardani yes lrX0x9ZqUMPsp4.

45 rominamarchesani@gmail.
com

Romina Marchesani yes lrX0x9KvRakW8L.

46 rosmammola@gmail.com rosangela mammola yes lrX0x9RGJu0QtV.

47 sabrinabertozzi69@gmail.c
om

Sabrina Bertozzi yes lrX0x9j1QPPkil.

48 arrassalima05@gmail.com Salima Arras yes lrX0x9adxmEGv7.

49 pingusa@hotmail.it Sara Martini yes lrX0x9zKuuIAVg.

50 silvia.nesca@studio.unibo.i
t

Silvia Nesca yes lrX0x99A0ZvUP3.

51 simona.fulceri@virgilio.it Simona Fulceri yes lrX0x9EMbKfkfw.

52 simonettapz@gmail.com Simonetta Pozzi yes lrX0x9h8hyiWQu.
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54 virginia.ravanelli@gmail.co
m

virginia ravanelli yes lrX0x94TcJNbHO.

55 info@archiviogiorgini.it Neri Fadigati yes lrX0x9wtq1pbG6.

56 silvia.rossi@cultura.gov.it Silvia Rossi yes lrX0x9cAygIIio.

57 Stefania.denotarpietro@cul
tura.gov.it

Stefania De Notarpietro yes lrX0x9MLrQAGj9.

58 raffaella.sgubin@regione.fv
g.it

Raffaella Sgubin yes lrX0x932n5LBek.

59 e.minio@fondazionerobert
ocapucci.com

Enrico Capucci yes lrX0x95uzeB0yI.
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